
LOT 3 BLOCK D QUAIL RIDGE ESTATE

770-1362, 841-772, 841-774, 976-

HARDMAN DOMONIQUE/HARDMAN SOO-LING
2076 SW FALLON LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02664-153

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0300 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/15/2023 KS 0.24 18,500 0 0 18,500
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1

138,851
2,700
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160,051
7,627

152,424
HX HB 50,722

101,702
160,051

0

153,351

1475/397 8/31/2022 WD Q I 01 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAMMOND KELLA KURAY

HARDMAN DOMONIQUE

1475/391 7/19/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (ISABE

HAMMOND KELLA KURAY
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000045258 Roof Replacement 15,900 08/22/2022

1001 SFR 214 06/13/1997

2023HX Base Yr

2076 SW FALLON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,393 125.4000 140.45 195,647 1997 1997 0 0 0 29.03 70.97

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1132

BAS 1,132 100 1,132 112,834

FGR 264 55 145 14,453

FSP 38 40 15 1,495

FSP 52 40 21 2,093

FSP 100 40 40 3,987

FSP 100 40 40 3,987

1,686 1,393 138,851

BAS= W14 FSP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W10 FSP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W17
FGR= W12 S22 E12 N22$ S28 E2 S2 E9 FSP=  E19 N2 W19 S2$ N2 E3
FSP=  E13 N4 W13 S4$ N4 E13 S4 E3 S2 E9 N2 E2 N28$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 630.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 945

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 200.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 1997 1997 3 75 675

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,080

2,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 85.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


